
Mumbai CSMT - Solapur Vande Bharat Express/22225 - VB - CR 
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to SUR/Solapur 

6h 35m - 454 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 16:05 9,1
7

1 0 54 14 CR

2 DR Dadar Central 16:15 16:17 2m 10 1 9 91 7 CR
3 TNA Thane 16:33 16:35 2m 5 1 33 69 7 CR
4 KYN Kalyan Junction 16:53 16:55 2m 5 1 54 80 9 CR
5 PUNE Pune Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 2,3 1 192 75 560 CR
6 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 21:36 21:38 2m 3 1 375 76 511 CR
7 SUR Solapur 22:40 2,3 1 454 - 455 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (02:29)

Jun 04 2024 (02:29)

1

1


